



Project No. **MCR-2012-305-A**
Proj. Descr. **Claudia Lane**

Owner: **Mobile County Commission**
HMM Proj.: **318366**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		John G. Walton Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201A	Clearing & Grubbing (approx. 2.3 Acres)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,234.35	\$5,234.35
206C	Removing Bituminous Pavement	311	SY	\$10.00	\$3,110.00	\$10.28	\$3,197.08
206D	Removing Pipe (All Sizes)	397	LF	\$13.00	\$5,161.00	\$9.68	\$3,842.96
206E	Removing Headwalls	8	EACH	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$202.54	\$1,620.32
209A	Mailbox Reset, Single	3	EACH	\$160.00	\$480.00	\$45.36	\$136.08
210A	Unclassified Excavation	1631	CY	\$5.00	\$8,155.00	\$18.28	\$29,814.68
230A	Roadbed Processing	20	RDBD STA	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$307.69	\$6,153.80
301A-1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 6" Compacted Thickness	6850	SY	\$12.00	\$82,200.00	\$14.93	\$102,270.50
401A	Bituminous Treatment A	6850	SY	\$2.00	\$13,700.00	\$0.94	\$6,439.00
429A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D (165 lb/ sq. yd)	680	TON	\$80.00	\$54,400.00	\$85.47	\$58,119.60
429B	Improved Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder Layer, 3/4" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D (300 lb/ sq. yd)	1028	TON	\$95.00	\$97,660.00	\$81.38	\$83,658.64
430B	Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT #467 or #57)	150	TON	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$49.47	\$7,420.50
533A	18" Storm Sewer Pipe	44	LF	\$35.00	\$1,540.00	\$41.38	\$1,820.72
535B-1	18" Span, 11" Rise Side Drain Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	424	LF	\$40.00	\$16,960.00	\$48.37	\$20,508.88
535B-2	22" Span, 14" Rise Side Drain Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	101	LF	\$50.00	\$5,050.00	\$51.21	\$5,172.21
600A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,051.70	\$19,051.70
619A	18" Side Drain Pipe End Treatment, Class 1	3	EACH	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$655.27	\$1,965.81
619B-1	18" Span, 11" Rise Side Drain Pipe End Treatment, Class 1	12	EACH	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$655.28	\$7,863.36
619B-2	22" Span, 14" Rise Side Drain Pipe End Treatment, Class 1	4	EACH	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$655.28	\$2,621.12
621C	Inlet, Type B	1	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,941.48	\$2,941.48
623B	Concrete Curb, (Type Special) Ravel Curb)	68	LF	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$27.86	\$1,894.48
637A	Fence Reset (Includes All Types)	362	LF	\$15.00	\$5,430.00	\$8.12	\$2,939.44
650A	Topsoil, 4"	137	CYIP	\$12.00	\$1,644.00	\$20.07	\$2,749.59
652A	Seeding	2	ACRE	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,965.05	\$3,930.10
652C	Mowing	2	ACRE	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$255.30	\$510.60
654A	Solid Sodding	52	SY	\$7.00	\$364.00	\$6.15	\$319.80
656A	Mulching	1	ACRE	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,509.24	\$1,509.24
665A	Temporary Seeding	2	ACRE	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,199.15	\$2,398.30
665B	Temporary Mulching	2	ACRE	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,190.09	\$2,380.18
665F	Hay Bales	50	EACH	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.19	\$659.50
665J	Silt Fence	250	LF	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.69	\$1,172.50
665O	Silt Fence Removal	250	LF	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.28	\$320.00
665Q	20" Wattle	298	LF	\$12.00	\$3,576.00	\$11.76	\$3,504.48
680A	Geometric Controls	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,896.30	\$6,896.30
698A	Construction Fuel (Max Bid Limited to \$20,000)	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$979.66	\$979.66
701A-1	Solid White Traffic Stripe, Class 2, Type A, 0.06" Thick (5"	1	MILE	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,320.89	\$2,320.89
701A-2	Solid Yellow Traffic Stripe, Class 2, Type A, 0.06" Thick (5"	2	MILE	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,320.89	\$4,641.78
701C	Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe	5	MILE	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$580.22	\$2,901.10
703A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	186	SF	\$4.00	\$744.00	\$6.96	\$1,294.56
703D	Temporary Traffic Control Markings	186	SF	\$4.00	\$744.00	\$1.16	\$215.76
740B	Construction Signs	216	SF	\$15.00	\$3,240.00	\$17.36	\$3,749.76
740E	Cones (36" High)	50	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$39.31	\$1,965.50
740M	Ballast for Cone	50	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50
1002A	Residential Asphalt Driveway	29	SY	\$20.00	\$580.00	\$35.17	\$1,019.93
1002A	Commercial Asphalt Driveway	685	SY	\$21.00	\$14,385.00	\$31.13	\$21,324.05

MCR-2010-308 Project Total: **\$427,143.00**

\$441,450.79

* Corrections to the Bid amounts are shown in italics

I hereby state that the foregoing tabulation of bids is accurate to best of my knowledge and belief.

Project Engineer